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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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49

724

393

665

121

396

646

613

516

580

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

4

4

4

BHAI BODH RAJ
CHHIBBER & SMT.
LACHHMI DEVI

SMT. SUMITRA DATTA

RZD. AJIT RAI VAID

SH. SUSHIL BALI

DR. N.C. DUTTA & SMT.
DEVKI DUTTA.

MEHTA PREM SAGAR
VAID

SH. SUBHASH CHHIBBER

SH. SUBHASH CHHIBBER

SH. SUBHASH CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

 MS. SUHAILA SASAN  

 SH. R.P. VAID, SH. P.K.
VAID & SH. S.K.  VAID

 SMT. RAMMI  BALI

 SMT. AARTI  DUTTA

 SMT. USHA  MEHTA

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

P.A.N.: FZZPS3031J
70/11, 1-A, SOUTH
EXTENSION,  TRIKUTA
NAGAR, JAMMU J & K 1

FLAT NO. 322, JAI
MAA APARTMENTS,
PLOT NO. 16, SECTOR
5,   DWARKA NEW DEL

DG - II/1713,     VIKAS
PURI`NEW DELHI NEW
DELHI 110018

B-23, SAI
APARTMENTS,  PLOT
NO. 47, SECTOR 13,
ROHINI DELHI 110085

B-1/1642,     VASANT
KUNJ NEW DELHI
110070

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD, DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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359

358

579

146

572

758

623

582

510

464

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

4

4

5

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

SMT. RAJ RANI
CHHIBBER

SH. SUBHASH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

SMT. URVASHI BALI
CHOPRA

SMT. SWARN LATA VAID

MS. UMA DUTT

SH. VED PARKASH
BAKSHI & SMT.
SULAKSHNA BAKSHI

SMT. SHANTI DUTTA,
BHAI MANGAL SAIN
CHHIBBER & SMT. VIJAY
CHHIBBER

SMT. BIMLA DUTTA & SH.
NITYANAND DUTTA

SMT. BIMLA DEVI DUTTA

SH. GOPAL KRISHAN
DATT

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. ASHOK CHHIBBER &
SMT. RUPA  CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 MS. AANYA BALI
CHOPRA  

 SH. RAVI  VAID

 SMT. SUMAN DUTT & SH.
BHUPESH  DUTT

 SH. RAJEEV BAKSHI
VAID

  ADVOCATE RAJAN
CHHIBBER

 SH. ASHOK DUTTA & SH.
RAKESH  DUTTA

 SH. BALKRISHAN SINGH
DUTTA

 SH. ANUJ  DATT

C/O. DELUXE FEED
PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.,
 G.S. ROAD,
ULUBARI, GUWAHATI A

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD, DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

C/O. WG. CDR. I.K.
BALI (RETD)  INDER
BHAWAN, SHERWAN
ESTATES  V.P.O. SALO

FLAT NO. 402, NIRMAL
VIHAR,  GUPTA
GARDEN,
RAMANATHAPUR, HYD

B-55A,     ASHA PARK
NEW DELHI 110018

PAN: AAQPB1676B
2331, SECTOR 38-C,
CHANDIGARH UT
160036

C-36, SHASTRI
NAGAR,      UP 250004

1/B, NUTAN
WAREHOUSING
COMPLEX,  WADIA
ROAD, BAILBAZAR,  KU

77-78, RESHAM GHAR
COLONY,     JAMMU J
& K 

ML-37, ELDECO
MANSIONZ,  SECTOR
48,  SOHNA ROAD,
GURGAON HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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14
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16
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April

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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86

515

74

365

722

308

622

90

91

102

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

8

8

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

SMT. INDRA DEVI
CHHIBBER

SMT. SANGEETA DUTT

ANJU CHHIBBER
DASGGUPTA

MASTER AARIM DUTTA

SMT. VIDHYA WANTI
DUTTA

MEHTA JAP RAM DUTT,
MEHTA SEWA RAM DUTT,
SMT. KAUSHALYA DUTT

SMT. URMILA VAID

MOHYAL SABHA
JAGADHARI WORKSHOP

MOHYAL SABHA
SAHARANPUR

SMT. VEERAN WALI BALI

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

FOUNDATION
DAY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

 SH. GAURAV  CHHIBBER

 SMT. SANGEETA  DUTT

 SMT. ANJU CHHIBBER
DASGUPTA  

 SH. RANDHIR DATTA &
SMT. USHA  DATTA

 MS. SARLA  DUTTA

 MEHTA K.K.  DUTT

 SH. RANJAN VAID & COL.
ALOK  VAID

  MOHYAL SABHA
JAGADHARI WORKSHOP  

  MOHYAL SABHA
SAHARANPUR  

 SH. KHAIRAITI LAL  BALI

A-201,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

180, FRIENDS
COLONY,     KHANNA
PUNJAB 

B-103,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

H. NO. F-5, MOTI
NAGAR,     LUDHIANA
PUNJAB 141010

.      . 

94-B, DDA FLATS,
VIKRANT ENCLAVE
MAYA PURI NEW
DELHI 110064

C-1/1118, FIRST
AVENUE,     VASANT
KUNJ NEW DELHI
110070

133/4, VISHNU NAGAR
 NEAR LAXMI NARAIN
MANDIR   JAGADHARI
WORKSHOP HARYANA

.     SAHARANPUR UP 

364-A, GANDHI
NAGAR,     JAMMU J &
K 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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April

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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541

514

509

50

224

78

465

234

54

706

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

15

17

SMT. VIDYA WATI DUTT &
MEHTA BALWANT SINGH
DUTT

RZD. JAI RAM BALI &
SMT. JAI DEVI BALI

SMT. RAM PYARI BALI

BHAI BHAGWAN DASS
CHHIBBER -
MAINAWANTI, BHAI
KAKHMI DAS CHHIBBER - L

SH. AGYA RAM DATT

SH. PRAHLAD BAKSHI

SH. OM PRAKASH DUTTA

RZD. RANBIR PRATAP
BALI

MEHTA GIAN CHAND VAID
AND MEHTA FAQUIR
CHAND VAID

SMT. SAPNA RAIZADA
(VAID)

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

 SH. KULWANT SINGH
DUTT

 SH. SERVE JIT  BALI

 SH. AJAY  BALI

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

  LT. GEN. G.L. BAKSHI
(RETD.)  

 SH. PRAHLAD  BAKSHI

 SH. PARMOD DUTTA &
SH. SUNIL  DUTTA

 SH. VIKAS  BALI

  LT. COL (RETD.) BALRAJ
CHHIBBER

 SH. SURIENDER RAIZADA
 VAID

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

81 D/4,     MEHRAULI
NEW DELHI 110030

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

6, ARUN VIHAR,
SECTOR 37,   NOIDA
UP 201301

A-109, GULAB BAGH,
MOHAN GARDEN,
UTTAM NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110059

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

KOTHI NO. 2183,
SECTOR-21-C
CHANDIGARH UT 

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

201, URBAN ESTATE -
II,     HISAR HARYANA
125005

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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April

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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387

148

181

135

368

294

201

83

163

263

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

17

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

20

20

DR. SATPAL MOHAN

METHA NATH RAM
MOHAN

SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR
WADHWA

MITTAR MOHYAL MANCH
TRUST

MR. VITHAL CHHIBBER

BAKSHI PARMANAND
VAID

SH. SUDERSHAN KUMAR
SHARMA

MEHTA DIWAN CHAND
DUTT

SH. HEMRAJ BAGGA

SMT. GUZGARBADSHAH
DUTT

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 DR. (SMT.) SUDERSHAN
MEHTA

 MEHTA PISHORI LAL
MOHAN

 MS. RITU WADHWA  

  MITTAR MOHYAL MANCH
TRUST  

  BHAI KANWAR
CHHIBBER

 SMT. PREM LATA  

 SMT. KANTA SHARMA  

 SH. KAMRAN  DUTT

 SH. SUDARSHAN KUMAR
BAGGA  

  WG. CDR. MUMTAZ
BHADUR DUTT (RETD.)  

E-39,     WEST PATEL
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110008

008Y, AGRASEN
AWAS NO. 66,     I.P.
EXTENSION DELHI
110092

C/O. SH. R.L. VAID
HYDERABAD AP 

H-111, ARMY FLATS
MANSADEVI
COMPLEX,  SECTOR
IV,   PANCHKULA HARY

E-95,     KALKA JI NEW
DELHI 110019

720, SWEET WATERS
DR,  DENVILLE    USA 

419,     JHEEL
KURANJA DELHI
110051

1, DEFENCE ESTATE,
  AGRA UP 

G-71,     NEETI BAGH
NEW DELHI 110049

# 912, SECTOR 7,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 134109

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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43
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45

46

47

48

49
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April

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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364

198

447

30

421

695

762

400

199

422

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

21

21

22

23

24

25

25

25

26

27

SMT. VEERANWALI
CHHIBBER

GAURAV THAKUR

SMT. RAM MURTI BALI

SH. ASHWANI KUMAR
BALI

SMT. SHANTI DEVI MEHTA
(VAID)

SH. BHUVANESH
CHHIBBER

SMT. SAVITA BALI

SMT. REENA VAID

SH. P.C. BALI

MOHYAL SABHA
DWARKA

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

FOUNDATION
DAY

 SH. T.R.  CHHIBBER

 SMT. REETA THAKUR &
SH. RAJAT THAKUR  

  MAJ GEN (RETD) S. K.
BALI

 SMT. USHA KIRAN  BALI

  MEHTA FAMILY  

 SMT. MALTI  CHHIBBER

 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA
BALI

 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA
VAID

 SMT. SUSHEELA  BALI

 SH. VIMAL SAIN
CHHIBBER

8/901,     MEHRAULI
NEW DELHI 110030

DG-II/213A,     VIKAS
PURI NEW DELHI
110018

317-P, SECTOR 22-A,
 GURGAON HARYANA 

665A, WARD NO. 5,
MEHRAULI NEW
DELHI 110030

C/O. COL. R.P.
MENDIRATTA  A-2/32,
AZAD APARTMENTS,
AUROBINDO MARG, HA

I-20, UG - 2,     KIRTI
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110015

PAN: AELPB4955L
168, MOHYAL
COLONY, JHARSA,
NEAR MMI (L) SCHOOL

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

C-9, NAKA MADAR
COLONY,     AJMER
RAJASTHAN 

5-A, PALAM VIHAR,
SECTOR 6,   DWARKA
NEW DELHI 110075

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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April

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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499

670

290

87

677

492

43

614

287

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

27

28

28

29

29

30

30

30

30

SH. BHIM SAIN MEHTA

COL. SANDEEP DATTA

SMT. DIWAN DAI VAID
DUTT

MS. ARUN LATA MEHTA

SH. A.L. DATTA

MR. DAHRAYA VAID

CH. MANOHAR LAL DUTT
& SMT. VIDYA WANTI
DUTT

SH. AMRIT LAL DATTA &
DR. KANCHAN DATTA

RAIZADA JOGINDER LAL
VAID

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

 SH. SUBHASH CHANDER
MEHTA

 SMT. SULAKSHAN
DATTA

  WG. CDR. MUMTAZ
BAHADUR DUTT (RETD.)  

 MS. ARUN LATA  MEHTA

 SH. SANDEEP  DATTA

 RZD. JOGINDER VAID &
SMT. SANTOSH  VAID

 CH. G.L. DATTA "JOSH" &
SMT. SHEELA  DATTA

 SH. AMRIT LAL DATTA &
DR. KANCHAN  DATTA

 RZD. JOGINDER LAL
VAID

P.A.N.: AGUPM2389Q
J-2916, SECOND
FLOOR,, SAINIK
COLONY,  SECTOR 49, 

SIGNATURE VILLA
NO. 18, STREET NO.
S-4,  INDRA VATIKA
NEXT,  SECTOR 82, GU

# 912, SECTOR 7,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 134109

82/7+8, BALKESHWAR
COLONY,     AGRA UP
282004

FLAT NO. 31, BLOCK -
E,  TYPE 5 B,
NIVEDITA KUNJ,
SECTOR 10, R.K. PURA

JAWAHAR NAGAR,
RAJOURI J & K 

G-16/1,     MALVIYA
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110017

GH-13/653,
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW
DELHI 110087

JAWAHAR NAGAR,
RAJOURI J & K 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69


